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MAYMAY
WEEKLY
EVENTS
Saturday, May 1 

Shannon & JJ 
Live Entertainment - Cabana

Tuesday, May 4 
Cinco de Mayo 

Fajitas Dinner Special - CDB

Saturday, May 8 
No Dinner

Sunday, May 9 
Mother's Day a la' carte Menu 

& Curbside - CDB

Tuesday, May 11 
Prime Rib Night Feature - CDB

Saturday, May 15 
No Dinner

Tuesday, May 18 
Dinner & Bingo - CDB

Saturday, May 22 
 Prime Steak Night 

with Mark Venneri - CDB

Tuesday, May 25 
 Veal Schnitzel 

& Sip & Create - CDB

Saturday, May 29 
 Memorial Day Party 

with Tim Rippey - Cabana

Monday, May 31 
 Memorial Day Entertainment
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Calendar Events

Cinco de Mayo & 
Dinner - CDB Dinner - CDB

Dinner - CDB

Dinner - CDB

Prime Rib & 
Dinner - CDB

Laree 
Cabana Entertainment

Stealing Vanity 
Cabana Entertainment

Chuck Morel 
Cabana Entertainment

Laree 
Cabana Entertainment

Happy 
Memorial Day
Brent Clowers 
Cabana Entertainment

Mother's Day 
Celebration - CDB

Brent Clowers 
Cabana Entertainment

Dinning 
Closed - PW

US Open 
Local Qualifier

Dinner
& Bingo - CDB
Sip 
& Create
Veal Schnitzel & 
Dinner - CBD

Twilite 
Golf Kick Off
Dinner - PW

Daytona State College NJCAA-CDB

CDB Aerification - No Lunch Service

FSGA 
Event - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Private Event
No Dinner - CDB

Private Event
No Dinner - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - CDB

Shrimp Night & 
Dinner - PW

May Day 
Tennis Social

Shannon & JJ 
Cabana Entertainment

Tim Rippey 
Cabana Entertainment

Mark Venneri  
Prime Steak 
Night - CDB

CABANA Entertainment
Every Sunday 2-5 pm

Club de Bonmont
Golf Course Aerification

May 17 - 24
No Lunch Service

Happy 
Mother's Day

Sunday, May 9


